30.11.2023 Term: 202220

Instructor Name

Marwa Eltanahy

Instructor Id H00461641
Course ECE - 3503
Course Title Assessment in Early Childhood
Course Division Education
Q# My Teacher Very
y leacher...... satisfied
1 Respect shown to me 27

Information provided at the beginning of
2 the course (e.g. learning outcomes, 27
assessment strategies)

Lesson organization (e.g. lesson delivery,

3 class activities, classroom management 24
etc.)
Punctuality (starting and ending the class

4 : 24
on time)
Usefulness of feedback on assessments

5 . . ) 23
(assignments, tests, quizzes, projects etc.)

6 Ability to motivate me to learn and 27
improve academic performance

7 Encouragement provided to participate in 28
class

8 Ability to explain course content 28

Use of a variety of resources to support
9 my learning (e.g. handouts, computers, 23
video, IT or lab equipment)

Use of innovative methods to make the

10 . . 23
class interesting
11 Responsiveness (ease of approach by 26
email, BBLearn or scheduled meetings)
12 Overall experience 26
Responses 306

Section Campus
Survey Number
CRN

Section

Evaluation Date

Somewhat AEIGS
s dissatisfied
satisfied g
nor satisfied
2 0
3 0
3 0
2 2
4 0
3 0
0 1
2 0
4 2
3 4
2 2
2 2
30 13

Page(s): 1/5

AAW
0
20629

CSEDUAAW-CSEDUAAW

08.May.2023 08:00 - 13.May.2023 08:00

Somewhat
dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

SI (%)

95.00

97.50

90.00

88.33
89.17
97.50
95.83

98.33

90.83

90.83
95.00

95.00

93.61

Total
Responses

30

30

30

30
30
30
30

30

30

30
30

30

360



30.11.2023

Instructor Name
Instructor Id
Course

Course Title

Term: 202220

Marwa Eltanahy
H00461641
EPC - 3903

Practicum 3b

Course Division Education
Q# My Teacher......
1 Respect shown to me

Information provided at the beginning of
2 the course (e.g. learning outcomes,
assessment strategies)

Lesson organization (e.g. lesson delivery,

3 class activities, classroom management
etc.)

4 Punctuality (starting and ending the class
on time)

Usefulness of feedback on assessments

5 (assignments, tests, quizzes, projects etc.)

6 Ability to motivate me to learn and
improve academic performance

7 Encouragement provided to participate in
class

8 Ability to explain course content

Use of a variety of resources to support
9 my learning (e.g. handouts, computers,
video, IT or lab equipment)

Use of innovative methods to make the
class interesting

Responsiveness (ease of approach by
email, BBLearn or scheduled meetings)

10
11

12 Overall experience

Responses

Very
satisfied

12

12

12

12
12
12
12

13

12

12
13

12

146

Section Campus
Survey Number
CRN

Section

Evaluation Date

Neither
dissatisfied
nor satisfied

Somewhat
satisfied
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
1 0
5 3
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AAW
0
20662

CSEDUAAW-CSEDUAAW

08.May.2023 08:00 - 13.May.2023 08:00

Somewhat
dissatisfied

SI (%)

98.08

98.08

98.08

98.08
96.15
96.15
94.23

100.00

96.15

94.23
100.00

98.08

97.28

Total
Responses

13

13

13

13
13
13
13

13

13

13

156



30.11.2023 Term: 202220

Instructor Name

Marwa Eltanahy

Instructor Id H00461641
Course EDU - 4503
Course Title Capstone Research Project
Course Division Education
Q# My Teacher......

10

11

12

Respect shown to me

Information provided at the beginning of
the course (e.g. learning outcomes,
assessment strategies)

Lesson organization (e.g. lesson delivery,
class activities, classroom management
etc.)

Punctuality (starting and ending the class
on time)

Usefulness of feedback on assessments
(assignments, tests, quizzes, projects etc.)

Ability to motivate me to learn and
improve academic performance

Encouragement provided to participate in
class
Ability to explain course content

Use of a variety of resources to support
my learning (e.g. handouts, computers,
video, IT or lab equipment)

Use of innovative methods to make the
class interesting

Responsiveness (ease of approach by
email, BBLearn or scheduled meetings)

Overall experience

Responses

Very
satisfied

19

Section Campus
Survey Number
CRN

Section

Evaluation Date

Neither
dissatisfied
nor satisfied

Somewhat
satisfied
0 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
5 1
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AAW
0
21878

CSEDUAAW-CSEDUAAW

08.May.2023 08:00 - 13.May.2023 08:00

Somewhat
dissatisfied

11

SI (%)

75.00

83.33

66.67

66.67
66.67
66.67
66.67

75.00

75.00

75.00
75.00

75.00

72.22

Total
Responses

3

36



30.11.2023

Term: 202220

Instructor Name Marwa Eltanahy Section Campus AAW
Instructor Id H00461641 Survey Number 0
Course ECE - 3503 CRN 26195
Course Title Assessment in Early Childhood Section CSEDUAAW-CSEDUAAW
Course Division Education Evaluation Date 08.May.2023 08:00 - 13.May.2023 08:00

Q# My Teacher.... it Somet assatafed SI00 10,

nor satisfied
1 Respect shown to me 10 1 0 97.73 11

Information provided at the beginning of
2 the course (e.g. learning outcomes, 11 0 0 100.00 11
assessment strategies)

Lesson organization (e.g. lesson delivery,

3 class activities, classroom management 1 0 0 100.00 1
etc.)

4 Pun.ctuallty (starting and ending the class 10 1 0 97 73 1
on time)

Usefulness of feedback on assessments

5 . . . 9 2 0 95.45 11
(assignments, tests, quizzes, projects etc.)

6 Ablllty to motlvatg me to learn and 10 1 0 97 73 1
improve academic performance

7 Encouragement provided to participate in 10 1 0 97 73 1
class

8 Ability to explain course content 9 2 0 95.45 11

Use of a variety of resources to support
9 my learning (e.g. handouts, computers, 9 1 1 93.18 11
video, IT or lab equipment)

Use of innovative methods to make the

10 . . 9 2 0 95.45 11
class interesting
Responsiveness (ease of approach by
" email, BBLearn or scheduled meetings) 10 1 0 Lt "
12 Overall experience 10 1 0 97.73 11
Responses 118 13 1 97.16 132

Do you have any additional comments you would like to share?

Thanks for being good ,| am so happy because you are my teacher
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30.11.2023

Instructor Name
Instructor Id
Course

Course Title

Course Division

Term: 202220

Marwa Eltanahy
H00461641
ECE - 2123

Education

Information provided at the beginning of

Lesson organization (e.g. lesson delivery,
class activities, classroom management

Punctuality (starting and ending the class
Usefulness of feedback on assessments

(assignments, tests, quizzes, projects etc.)

Encouragement provided to participate in

Use of a variety of resources to support
my learning (e.g. handouts, computers,

Use of innovative methods to make the

Responsiveness (ease of approach by
email, BBLearn or scheduled meetings)

Q# My Teacher......

1 Respect shown to me

2 the course (e.g. learning outcomes,
assessment strategies)

3
etc.)

4 on time)

5

6 Ability to motivate me to learn and
improve academic performance

7
class

8 Ability to explain course content

9
video, IT or lab equipment)

10 . .
class interesting

11

12 Overall experience

Responses

Funds of Math & Science in EC

Very
satisfied

11

11

11

11
11
11
11

11

11

11
11

11

132

Section Campus
Survey Number
CRN

Section

Evaluation Date

Total
0,

S1 (%) Responses
100.00 11
100.00 11
100.00 11
100.00 11
100.00 11
100.00 11
100.00 11
100.00 11
100.00 11
100.00 11
100.00 11
100.00 11
100.00 132

Do you have any additional comments you would like to share?

i love you Dr.Marwa
thank you for every thing

Many thanks.
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AAW

0

26266

CSEDUAAW-CSEDUAAW
08.May.2023 08:00 - 13.May.2023 08:00



	Detailed Report
	H00461641
	20629
	0
	Objective
	noname



	20662
	0
	Objective
	noname



	21878
	0
	Objective
	noname



	26195
	0
	Objective
	noname



	26266
	0
	Objective
	noname





	Student Course Evaluation
	H00461641
	20629
	0
	Objective
	noname



	20662
	0
	Objective
	noname



	21878
	0
	Objective
	noname



	26195
	0
	Objective
	noname



	26266
	0
	Objective
	noname






