30.11.2023 Term: 202220

Instructor NameMarwa EltanahySection CampusAAWInstructor IdH00461641Survey Number0

 Course
 ECE - 3503
 CRN
 20629

Course Title Assessment in Early Childhood Section CSEDUAAW-CSEDUAAW

 Course Division
 Education
 Evaluation Date
 08.May.2023 08:00 - 13.May.2023 08:00

Q#	My Teacher	Very satisfied	Somewhat satisfied	Neither dissatisfied nor satisfied	Somewhat dissatisfied	Very dissatisfied	SI (%)	Total Responses
1	Respect shown to me	27	2	0	0	1	95.00	30
2	Information provided at the beginning of the course (e.g. learning outcomes, assessment strategies)	27	3	0	0	0	97.50	30
3	Lesson organization (e.g. lesson delivery, class activities, classroom management etc.)	24	3	0	3	0	90.00	30
4	Punctuality (starting and ending the class on time)	24	2	2	0	2	88.33	30
5	Usefulness of feedback on assessments (assignments, tests, quizzes, projects etc.)	23	4	0	3	0	89.17	30
6	Ability to motivate me to learn and improve academic performance	27	3	0	0	0	97.50	30
7	Encouragement provided to participate in class	28	0	1	1	0	95.83	30
8	Ability to explain course content	28	2	0	0	0	98.33	30
9	Use of a variety of resources to support my learning (e.g. handouts, computers, video, IT or lab equipment)	23	4	2	1	0	90.83	30
10	Use of innovative methods to make the class interesting	23	3	4	0	0	90.83	30
11	Responsiveness (ease of approach by email, BBLearn or scheduled meetings)	26	2	2	0	0	95.00	30
12	Overall experience	26	2	2	0	0	95.00	30
	Responses	306	30	13	8	3	93.61	360

30.11.2023 Term: 202220

Instructor Name Marwa Eltanahy **Section Campus** AAW 0 Instructor Id H00461641 **Survey Number** EPC - 3903 CRN Course 20662 Section **Course Title** Practicum 3b CSEDUAAW-CSEDUAAW **Course Division** Education **Evaluation Date** 08.May.2023 08:00 - 13.May.2023 08:00

Q#	My Teacher	Very satisfied	Somewhat satisfied	Neither dissatisfied nor satisfied	Somewhat dissatisfied	SI (%)	Total Responses
1	Respect shown to me	12	1	0	0	98.08	13
2	Information provided at the beginning of the course (e.g. learning outcomes, assessment strategies)	12	1	0	0	98.08	13
3	Lesson organization (e.g. lesson delivery, class activities, classroom management etc.)	12	1	0	0	98.08	13
4	Punctuality (starting and ending the class on time)	12	1	0	0	98.08	13
5	Usefulness of feedback on assessments (assignments, tests, quizzes, projects etc.)	12	0	1	0	96.15	13
6	Ability to motivate me to learn and improve academic performance	12	0	1	0	96.15	13
7	Encouragement provided to participate in class	12	0	0	1	94.23	13
8	Ability to explain course content	13	0	0	0	100.00	13
9	Use of a variety of resources to support my learning (e.g. handouts, computers, video, IT or lab equipment)	12	0	1	0	96.15	13
10	Use of innovative methods to make the class interesting	12	0	0	1	94.23	13
11	Responsiveness (ease of approach by email, BBLearn or scheduled meetings)	13	0	0	0	100.00	13
12	Overall experience	12	1	0	0	98.08	13
	Responses	146	5	3	2	97.28	156

30.11.2023 Term: 202220

Instructor Name Marwa Eltanahy **Section Campus** AAW 0 Instructor Id H00461641 **Survey Number** EDU - 4503 CRN Course 21878 **Course Title** Capstone Research Project Section CSEDUAAW-CSEDUAAW **Course Division** Education **Evaluation Date** 08.May.2023 08:00 - 13.May.2023 08:00

Q#	My Teacher	Very satisfied	Somewhat satisfied	Neither dissatisfied nor satisfied	Somewhat dissatisfied	SI (%)	Total Responses
1	Respect shown to me	2	0	0	1	75.00	3
2	Information provided at the beginning of the course (e.g. learning outcomes, assessment strategies)	2	0	1	0	83.33	3
3	Lesson organization (e.g. lesson delivery, class activities, classroom management etc.)	1	1	0	1	66.67	3
4	Punctuality (starting and ending the class on time)	1	1	0	1	66.67	3
5	Usefulness of feedback on assessments (assignments, tests, quizzes, projects etc.)	1	1	0	1	66.67	3
6	Ability to motivate me to learn and improve academic performance	1	1	0	1	66.67	3
7	Encouragement provided to participate in class	1	1	0	1	66.67	3
8	Ability to explain course content	2	0	0	1	75.00	3
9	Use of a variety of resources to support my learning (e.g. handouts, computers, video, IT or lab equipment)	2	0	0	1	75.00	3
10	Use of innovative methods to make the class interesting	2	0	0	1	75.00	3
11	Responsiveness (ease of approach by email, BBLearn or scheduled meetings)	2	0	0	1	75.00	3
12	Overall experience	2	0	0	1	75.00	3
	Responses	19	5	1	11	72.22	36

30.11.2023 Term: 202220

Instructor Name Marwa Eltanahy **Section Campus** AAW Instructor Id H00461641 **Survey Number** 0 CRN Course ECE - 3503 26195 **Course Title** Assessment in Early Childhood Section CSEDUAAW-CSEDUAAW **Course Division** Education **Evaluation Date** 08.May.2023 08:00 - 13.May.2023 08:00

Q#	My Teacher	Very satisfied	Somewhat satisfied	Neither dissatisfied nor satisfied	SI (%)	Total Responses
1	Respect shown to me	10	1	0	97.73	11
2	Information provided at the beginning of the course (e.g. learning outcomes, assessment strategies)	11	0	0	100.00	11
3	Lesson organization (e.g. lesson delivery, class activities, classroom management etc.)	11	0	0	100.00	11
4	Punctuality (starting and ending the class on time)	10	1	0	97.73	11
5	Usefulness of feedback on assessments (assignments, tests, quizzes, projects etc.)	9	2	0	95.45	11
6	Ability to motivate me to learn and improve academic performance	10	1	0	97.73	11
7	Encouragement provided to participate in class	10	1	0	97.73	11
8	Ability to explain course content	9	2	0	95.45	11
9	Use of a variety of resources to support my learning (e.g. handouts, computers, video, IT or lab equipment)	9	1	1	93.18	11
10	Use of innovative methods to make the class interesting	9	2	0	95.45	11
11	Responsiveness (ease of approach by email, BBLearn or scheduled meetings)	10	1	0	97.73	11
12	Overall experience	10	1	0	97.73	11
	Responses	118	13	1	97.16	132

Do you have any additional comments you would like to share?

Thanks for being good ,I am so happy because you are my teacher

30.11.2023 Term: 202220

Instructor Name Marwa Eltanahy **Section Campus** AAW Instructor Id H00461641 **Survey Number** 0 CRN Course ECE - 2123 26266 **Course Title** Funds of Math & Science in EC Section CSEDUAAW-CSEDUAAW **Course Division** Education **Evaluation Date** 08.May.2023 08:00 - 13.May.2023 08:00

Q#	My Teacher	Very satisfied	SI (%)	Total Responses
1	Respect shown to me	11	100.00	11
2	Information provided at the beginning of the course (e.g. learning outcomes, assessment strategies)	11	100.00	11
3	Lesson organization (e.g. lesson delivery, class activities, classroom management etc.)	11	100.00	11
4	Punctuality (starting and ending the class on time)	11	100.00	11
5	Usefulness of feedback on assessments (assignments, tests, quizzes, projects etc.)	11	100.00	11
6	Ability to motivate me to learn and improve academic performance	11	100.00	11
7	Encouragement provided to participate in class	11	100.00	11
8	Ability to explain course content	11	100.00	11
9	Use of a variety of resources to support my learning (e.g. handouts, computers, video, IT or lab equipment)	11	100.00	11
10	Use of innovative methods to make the class interesting	11	100.00	11
11	Responsiveness (ease of approach by email, BBLearn or scheduled meetings)	11	100.00	11
12	Overall experience	11	100.00	11
	Responses	132	100.00	132

Do you have any additional comments you would like to share?

i love you Dr.Marwa thank you for every thing

Many thanks.